
Nationial lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notific;ation for Result of Bachelor of Technology ll Semester Civil Engineering

examinations May/June 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology ll Semester Civil
Engineering examinalion of this lnstitute held in May/June 2023is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Jrass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
9

10

11

lntegral Calculus & Difference Equations

Physics - ll

Chemistry (Theory ii Lab)

Communication Skils in English

Building Construction and Materials

Structural Analysis -- |

Fluid Mechanics

lVlaterial Testing ( Practical)

Fluid Mechanics (Practical)

Engineering Practica

Sports/Ncc/Yoga.

MAIR12

PHIRl2

cHtR12

HSIR11

cEPC12

CEPC14

CEPC16

CELR12

CELR14

MEIR11

SWIR12

Sr.
No.

Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA

* 1 12111121 Anki: Bhardwaj Pinku Kumar Re. HSlR11 (lnt)

MElR11(lnt)
CELRIa (End)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the resull can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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